
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
102 
127 
162 

3 
201 

6 
23 
21 

998 
13 

9 
27 

888 
997 

Name 
DE PADOVA Nicolò 
ZANNONI Giacomo 
AQUILANO Edoardo 
CAZZANIGA Emanuele 
COLOMBO 
ALOISIO Pietro 
PATINO Andrea 
ALOISIO Francesco 
COSTIAN 
BERNONI Francesco 
CASTELLI Simona 
MAGNANO Lorenzo 
PASINI Stefano 
ALBERTO 

Best Tm 
1:15.413 
1:17.661 
1:17.891 
1:18.422 
1:19.396 
1:19.902 
1:20.190 
1:20.211 
1:22.807 
1:23.391 
1:23.875 
1:24.631 
1:28.584 
1:28.832 

Diff 

2.248 
2.478 
3.009 
3.983 
4.489 
4.777 
4.798 
7.394 
7.978 
8.462 
9.218 

13.171 
13.419 

In Lap 
8 

10 
7 
7 
1 
8 
8 
6 
2 
1 
3 
3 
2 
4 

Model/Engine 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 18/04/2021 17:02:56 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Prove Libere 
Prove Libere 

6° Turno Prove Libere Amatori 

Practice started at 16:40:46 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

18/04/2021 16:40 


